
ITEM DESCRIPTION HOURLY RATE

WEIGHTING 

FACTOR

LABOR
1 FOREMAN $68.00 1

2 LINEMAN/TECH $57.00 3

3 HELPER $46.00 1

EQUIPMENT
4 BUCKET TRUCK $40.00 2

5 LINE TRUCK $40.00 1

6 TRENCHER $28.00 1

7 CONCRETE SAW $10.00 1

8 PICKUP/VAN $8.00 2

9 AIR COMPRESSOR $3.00 1

10 CRANE WITH OPERATOR $800.00 0.25

TOTAL $662.00

$200.00

On-Call Annual Lighting Installation/Repair - Division 4                    Bid Tabs 4/10/12

TOTAL COST (HOURLY RATE 

TIMES WEIGHTING FACTOR)

$68.00

Watson Electrical Construction 

Co. LLC

$171.00

$46.00

$80.00

$40.00

$28.00

$10.00

$16.00

$3.00


