## On-Call Annual Lighting Installation/Repair - Division 4

## Bid Tabs 4/10/12

				Watson Electrical Construction Co. LLC
			WEIGHTING	TOTAL COST (HOURLY RATE
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	HOURLY RATE	FACTOR	TIMES WEIGHTING FACTOR)
	LABOR			
1	FOREMAN	\$68.00	1	\$68.00
2	LINEMAN/TECH	\$57.00	3	\$171.00
3	HELPER	\$46.00	1	\$46.00
	EQUIPMENT			
4	BUCKET TRUCK	\$40.00	2	\$80.00
5	LINE TRUCK	\$40.00	1	\$40.00
6	TRENCHER	\$28.00	1	\$28.00
7	CONCRETE SAW	\$10.00	1	\$10.00
8	PICKUP/VAN	\$8.00	2	\$16.00
9	AIR COMPRESSOR	\$3.00	1	\$3.00
10	CRANE WITH OPERATOR	\$800.00	0.25	\$200.00

TOTAL \$662.00